Sample Preparation
11
Ordering information
Abluo Supreme
Characteristics
Membrane Diameter: 25 mm
Effective Filtration Area: 4.63  cm²
Housing Diameter: 30 mm
Housing Materials: Clear Polypropylene
Maximum Operating Temperature: 90°C / 194°F
Maximum Operating Pressure: 75 psi
Shelf Life (normal conditions): 3 years
 24 mm
 30 mm
Graded Prefilter 10 ÷ 1 µm
Glass Fiber Prefilter 0.7 µm
Filtration Membrane
Membrane Pore
Size(µm) Description Product Code
NY 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - NY 0.2 µm GF25BNPGN002AD01
NY 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - NY 0.45 µm GF25BNPGN004AD01
PES 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - PES 0.2 µm GF25BNPGS002AD01
PES 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - PES 0.45 µm GF25BNPGS004AD01
PTFE 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 2 5mm, FLL/MLS - PTFE 0.2 µm GF25BNPGT002AD01
PTFE 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - PTFE 0.45 µm GF25BNPGT004AD01
PTFE (Hydrophilic) 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 2 5mm, FLL/MLS - PTFE Hydrophilic 0.2 µm GF25BNPGH002AD01
PTFE (Hydrophilic) 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - PTFE Hydrophilic 0.45 µm GF25BNPGH004AD01
PVDF 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - PVDF 0.2 µm GF25BNPGV002AD01
PVDF 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - PVDF 0.45 µm GF25BNPGV004AD01
CA 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - CA 0.2 µm GF25BNPGA002AD01
CA 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25 mm, FLL/MLS - CA 0.45 µm GF25BNPGA004AD01
RC 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.22UM CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGR002AT01
RC 0.2 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.22UM CLR 50/PK GF25BNPGR002AL01
RC 0.22 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.22UM CLR 500/PK GF25BNPGR002AD01
RC 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.45UM CLR 10/PK GF25BNPGR004AT01
RC 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.45UM CLR 50/PK GF25BNPGR004AL01
RC 0.45 ABLUO SUPREME Syringe Filter 25mm, FLL/MLS - PP GF/F/RC 0.7/0.45UM CLR 500/PK GF25BNPGR004AD01